89
Fl
at
 F
ac
e
H
ig

21/
Size  Thread details FEMALE
inch mm Thread Type Standard Thread Part Number L (L1 + Thread) D1 HEX1
mm inch mm inch mm inch
1/2" 12,5 01/ SAE ISO 11926-3 3/4"-16 UNF MALE 3CFPV1/34UNF F 106,8 4,2 42 1,7 32 1,3
1/2" 12,5 F BSPP ISO 1179-1 BSPP 1/2 FEMALE 3CFPV 12 GAS F 107,2 4,2 42 1,7 27 1,1
1/2" 12,5 F NPTF ANSI B1.20.3 NPTF 1/2 FEMALE 3CFPV 12 NPT F 107,2 4,2 42 1,7 27 1,1
1/2" 12,5 0/ SAE ISO 11926-1 3/4"-16 UNF FEMALE ORB 3CFPV 34 UNF F 107,2 4,2 42 1,7 27 1,1
1/2" 12,5 F NPTF ANSI B1.20.3 NPTF 1/2 FEMALE 3CFPV12NPT F T 107,2 4,2 42 1,7 27 1,1
1/2" 12,5 F NPTF ANSI B1.20.3 NPTF 1/2 FEMALE 3CFPV12NPT F TN 107,2 4,2 42 1,7 27 1,1
1/2" 12,5 01/ SAE ISO 11926-3 7/8"-14 UNF MALE 3CFPV1/78UNF F 108,4 4,3 42 1,7 32 1,3
1/2" 12,5 01/ SAE ISO 11926-3-L 7/8"-14 UNF MALE 3CFPV081/58SF 108,7 4,3 42 1,7 32 1,3
1/2" 12,5 74/ BSPP JIS B 2351-1 BSPP 3/8 MALE 3CFPV0874/38GF 109,2 4,3 42 1,7 32 1,3
1/2" 12,5 01/ METRIC ISO 6149-2 M18x1,5 MALE 3CFPV0821/18FU 109,7 4,3 42 1,7 32 1,3
1/2" 12,5 01/ BSPP ISO 1179-3 1/2" BSPP MALE 3CFPV081/12G F 109,7 4,3 42 1,7 32 1,3
1/2" 12,5 21/ METRIC ISO 9974-2 M22x1,5 MALE 3CFPV21/2215 F 110,2 4,3 42 1,7 32 1,3
1/2" 12,5 21/ METRIC ISO 9974-2 M22x1,5 MALE 3CFPV21/22F U 110,2 4,3 42 1,7 32 1,3
1/2" 12,5 21/ METRIC ISO 9974-2 M22x1,5 MALE 3CFPV 1/2215 F 110,7 4,4 42 1,7 32 1,3
1/2" 12,5 01/ METRIC ISO 6149-2 M18x1,5 MALE 3CFPV 1/1815 F 113,2 4,5 42 1,7 32 1,3
1/2" 12,5 08/ METRIC ISO 8434-1-S M24x1.5 MALE BULKHEAD SHORT 16S 3CFPV 8/2415 F 121,4 4,8 42 1,7 32 1,3
1/2" 12,5 07/ METRIC ISO 8434-1-L M18x1.5 MALE BULKHEAD SHORT 12L 3CFPV 7/1815 F 122,2 4,8 42 1,7 32 1,3
1/2" 12,5 07/ METRIC ISO 8434-1-L M18x1.5 MALE BULKHEAD SHORT 12L 3CFPV087/18F U 122,2 4,8 42 1,7 32 1,3
1/2" 12,5 07/ METRIC ISO 8434-1-L M22x1.5 MALE BULKHEAD SHORT 15L 3CFPV 7/2215 F 123,4 4,9 42 1,7 32 1,3
1/2" 12,5 07/ METRIC ISO 8434-1-L M22x1.5 MALE BULKHEAD SHORT 15L 3CFPV087/22F U 123,4 4,9 42 1,7 32 1,3
1/2" 12,5 14/ SAE ISO 8434-2 3/4"-16 UN MALE BULKHEAD JIC 3CFPV14/34UNFF 124,8 4,9 42 1,7 32 1,3
1/2" 12,5 07/ METRIC ISO 8434-1-L M26x1.5 MALE BULKHEAD SHORT 18L 3CFPV087/2615F 126,2 5 42 1,7 32 1,3
1/2" 12,5 14/ SAE ISO 8434-2 7/8"-14 UNF MALE BULKHEAD JIC 3CFPV14/78UNFF 128,7 5,1 42 1,7 32 1,3
1/2" 12,5 12/ SAE ISO 8434-3 1"-14 UNS MALE BULKHEAD ORFS 3CFPV12/1UNS F 130,2 5,1 42 1,7 32 1,3
1/2" 12,5 12/ SAE ISO 8434-3 1"-14 UNS MALE BULKHEAD ORFS 3CFPV12/1UNSFU 130,2 5,1 42 1,7 32 1,3
1/2" 12,5 19/ METRIC DIN 7642 M22x1,5 MALE 3CFPV19/2215 F 134,7 5,3 42 1,7 32 1,3
1/2" 12,5 19/ METRIC DIN 7642 M22x1,5 MALE 3CFPV19/22FSDFU 137,7 5,4 42 1,7 32 1,3
7/
10 mm shorter
8/
10 mm shorter